
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 

Nr. 
82 

3 
2 

199 
11 

100 
7 

72 
418 
521 

97 
99 

177 
123 

98 
75 

Naam 
ETIENNE BAX/ ONDREJ CERMAK 

KOEN HERMANS / NICOLAS MUSSET 

MARVIN VANLUCHENE / ROBBIE BAX 

BRETT WILKINSON/ JOE MILLARD 

GERT VAN WERVEN/ BEN VAN DEN BOGAART 

JAKE BROWN/ PAUL HORTON 

JUSTIN KEUBEN/ DION RIETMAN 

FRANK MULDERS/ AIVAR VAN DER WIEL 

STEPHAN WIJERS/ EDUARD SOENENS 

SAM VELDMAN/ RODOLPHE LEBRETON 

WILFRED VOS/ WESSEL SUSEBEEK 

THOM VAN DE LAGEMAAT/ ROBBE DE VEENE 

GEORGE KINGE/ DAN PHELPS 

STACY VAN DER VELDT/ ALEX VAN DER VELDT 

IJEN KOPS/ PIM LAMBRECHTS 

TIM LEFERINK/ KONSTANTINAS BELECKAS 

Klasse 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

Totaal punten 
50 
44 
40 
34 
31 
31 
28 
26 
25 
22 
20 
16 
10 

8 
6 
0 

R1.  
25 
22 
20 
16 
15 
18 
14 
11 
13 
12 

9 
7 

10 
8 
6 
0 

R2.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
13 
14 
15 
12 
10 
11 

9 
0 
0 
-- 
-- 
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KNMV ONK SIDECAR & QUAD MASTERS LIEROP 
4 - ONK SIDECARS MASTERS 

DAGTOTAAL ONK ZIJSPAN 

Circuit "de Herselse bossen" 1,600 km 


